
Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 26 8
2 Wausau West 55 8
3 DC Everest 82 8
4 Wausau East 101 8
5 Marshfield 136 7
6 Wisconsin Rapids 181 8
7 Merrill 209 8
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 971 Brooke Jaworski 00:19:17.0Wausau West 6:13 min/m1 19
2 803 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel 00:19:43.0Stevens Point 6:21 min/m1 212
3 975 Emmy Sheehan 00:20:01.1Wausau West 6:27 min/m2 312
4 800 Courtney Milkowski 00:20:05.3Stevens Point 6:28 min/m2 410
5 797 Grace Belson 00:20:06.6Stevens Point 6:29 min/m3 59
6 972 Mackenzie Malone 00:20:07.3Wausau West 6:29 min/m3 610
7 801 Carly Olsen 00:20:07.6Stevens Point 6:29 min/m4 79
8 804 Mya Zajakowski 00:20:09.8Stevens Point 6:30 min/m5 811
9 799 Kimby Klein 00:20:10.2Stevens Point 6:30 min/m6 910
10 798 Miranda DeBot 00:20:10.6Stevens Point 6:30 min/m7 1010
11 660 Katelyn Spooner 00:20:10.6DC Everest 6:30 min/m1 1110
12 802 Madelyn Schneider 00:20:13.5Stevens Point 6:31 min/m8 129
13 920 Lena Brearley 00:20:16.7Wausau East 6:32 min/m1 1311
14 659 Malorie Schmoll 00:20:23.5DC Everest 6:34 min/m2 149
15 709 Morgan Irish 00:20:32.2Marshfield 6:37 min/m1 1512
16 655 Ariana Christophersen 00:20:39.4DC Everest 6:39 min/m3 1611
17 662 Kayleigh Whipps 00:20:52.7DC Everest 6:44 min/m4 1712
18 974 Megan Mohr 00:21:02.9Wausau West 6:47 min/m4 1810
19 925 Clara Merkel 00:21:10.6Wausau East 6:49 min/m2 199
20 924 Mariah Haight 00:21:12.8Wausau East 6:50 min/m3 2010
21 922 Jordan Burton 00:21:26.1Wausau East 6:54 min/m4 2112
22 18 Lacey Foate 00:21:31.5Wisconsin Rapids 6:56 min/m1 2211
23 707 Dani Bender 00:21:33.1Marshfield 6:57 min/m2 2312
24 657 Emma Jourdan 00:21:39.6DC Everest 6:59 min/m5 2411
25 658 Katie Lehrke 00:21:41.0DC Everest 6:59 min/m6 2511
26 661 Teagan Tretter 00:21:43.7DC Everest 7:00 min/m7 2612
27 969 Isabella D'burke 00:21:44.1Wausau West 7:00 min/m5 279
28 919 Josie Bartishofski 00:21:44.7Wausau East 7:00 min/m5 289
29 712 Sophia Schrodi 00:21:50.4Marshfield 7:02 min/m3 2910
30 656 Alison Cook 00:21:51.8DC Everest 7:03 min/m8 3010
31 21 Mariah Matthews 00:21:56.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:04 min/m2 3111
32 973 Rhiannon Mccarthy 00:22:06.1Wausau West 7:07 min/m6 3212
33 706 Jocie Anderson 00:22:19.9Marshfield 7:12 min/m4 339
34 970 Kayla Durr 00:22:22.5Wausau West 7:13 min/m7 3410
35 926 Brenna Urmanski 00:22:24.1Wausau East 7:13 min/m6 3511
36 711 Lilly O'brien 00:22:25.6Marshfield 7:14 min/m5 3610
37 20 Kori Greiner 00:22:29.3Wisconsin Rapids 7:15 min/m3 3711
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 774 Dalie Thomas 00:22:31.2Merrill 7:15 min/m1 389
39 771 Deantae Saunders 00:22:39.8Merrill 7:18 min/m2 3911
40 708 Courtney Brown 00:22:49.3Marshfield 7:21 min/m6 4012
41 769 Lily Reimann 00:23:00.9Merrill 7:25 min/m3 4110
42 921 Enne' Burton 00:23:02.1Wausau East 7:25 min/m7 4210
43 993 Caitlin Deaton 00:23:07.9Wausau West 7:27 min/m8 4311
44 772 Autumn Schenzel 00:23:08.1Merrill 7:27 min/m4 4410
45 17 Savannah Duckett 00:23:20.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:31 min/m4 4510
46 22 Brittney Rude 00:23:40.5Wisconsin Rapids 7:38 min/m5 4612
47 773 Kennedy Soderberg 00:23:43.7Merrill 7:39 min/m5 4712
48 19 Haley Goldberg 00:23:44.3Wisconsin Rapids 7:39 min/m6 4810
49 775 Hunter Zecca 00:23:49.9Merrill 7:41 min/m6 499
50 713 Molly Schuster 00:23:53.5Marshfield 7:42 min/m7 5012
51 768 Sophie Priebe 00:24:08.3Merrill 7:47 min/m7 519
52 23 Acacia Sloat 00:24:36.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:56 min/m7 5212
53 24 Ana Tapia 00:24:37.3Wisconsin Rapids 7:56 min/m8 5312
54 923 Abbie Esterline 00:24:54.8Wausau East 8:02 min/m8 5411
55 770 Rachael Romanowski 00:25:19.8Merrill 8:10 min/m8 5512
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 2 803 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel 00:19:442 2
2 4 800 Courtney Milkowski 00:20:064 4
3 5 797 Grace Belson 00:20:075 5
4 7 801 Carly Olsen 00:20:087 7
5 8 804 Mya Zajakowski 00:20:108 8
6 9 799 Kimby Klein 00:20:119 9
7 10 798 Miranda DeBot 00:20:1110 10
8 12 802 Madelyn Schneider 00:20:1412 12

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
1 1 971 Brooke Jaworski 00:19:181 1
2 3 975 Emmy Sheehan 00:20:023 3
3 6 972 Mackenzie Malone 00:20:086 6
4 18 974 Megan Mohr 00:21:0318 18
5 27 969 Isabella D'burke 00:21:4527 27
6 32 973 Rhiannon Mccarthy 00:22:0732 32
7 34 970 Kayla Durr 00:22:2334 34
8 43 993 Caitlin Deaton 00:23:0843 43

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 11 660 Katelyn Spooner 00:20:1111 11
2 14 659 Malorie Schmoll 00:20:2414 14
3 16 655 Ariana Christophersen 00:20:4016 16
4 17 662 Kayleigh Whipps 00:20:5317 17
5 24 657 Emma Jourdan 00:21:4024 24
6 25 658 Katie Lehrke 00:21:4225 25
7 26 661 Teagan Tretter 00:21:4426 26
8 30 656 Alison Cook 00:21:5230 30

Team name:
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
1 13 920 Lena Brearley 00:20:1713 13
2 19 925 Clara Merkel 00:21:1119 19
3 20 924 Mariah Haight 00:21:1320 20
4 21 922 Jordan Burton 00:21:2721 21
5 28 919 Josie Bartishofski 00:21:4528 28
6 35 926 Brenna Urmanski 00:22:2535 35
7 42 921 Enne' Burton 00:23:0342 42
8 54 923 Abbie Esterline 00:24:5554 54
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Team name:
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 15 709 Morgan Irish 00:20:3315 15
2 23 707 Dani Bender 00:21:3423 23
3 29 712 Sophia Schrodi 00:21:5129 29
4 33 706 Jocie Anderson 00:22:2033 33
5 36 711 Lilly O'brien 00:22:2636 36
6 40 708 Courtney Brown 00:22:5040 40
7 50 713 Molly Schuster 00:23:5450 50

Team name:
Team result: 181 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
1 22 18 Lacey Foate 00:21:3222 22
2 31 21 Mariah Matthews 00:21:5731 31
3 37 20 Kori Greiner 00:22:3037 37
4 45 17 Savannah Duckett 00:23:2145 45
5 46 22 Brittney Rude 00:23:4146 46
6 48 19 Haley Goldberg 00:23:4548 48
7 52 23 Acacia Sloat 00:24:3752 52
8 53 24 Ana Tapia 00:24:3853 53

Team name:
Team result: 209 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
1 38 774 Dalie Thomas 00:22:3238 38
2 39 771 Deantae Saunders 00:22:4039 39
3 41 769 Lily Reimann 00:23:0141 41
4 44 772 Autumn Schenzel 00:23:0944 44
5 47 773 Kennedy Soderberg 00:23:4447 47
6 49 775 Hunter Zecca 00:23:5049 49
7 51 768 Sophie Priebe 00:24:0951 51
8 55 770 Rachael Romanowski 00:25:2055 55

10/17/15 2:07:41 PM 2 of 2Page


